High Performance Propeller Systems
 AP332S
Constant Speed Feathering Propeller
High Performan
Constant Speed F
Mission Statement
Our aim is to produce a
best performing Constant

with serial cable and PC.
Hold
Factory pre-set, may be customised
with serial cable and PC.
Feather
Function**
Semi-automatic feather and un-feather cycle. Manual
feather if required
Visual indication
Fine stop, coarse stop, feather stop, fine running,
coarse running, feather running, motor over-current,
system open circuit, speed signal loss.
Installation Controller fits standard 2 ¼ in instrument cut-out.
AP332S Options
Blade Options Spec Diameter Application
WWR64W 64in (1625mm) High Speed
WWR68W 68in (1727mm) General
WWR70W 70in (1778mm) General
WWR70Z 70in (1778mm) STOL
WWR75W 75in (1905mm) STOL
WWL66Z 66in (1676mm) General Pusher
WWL70Z 70in (1778mm) General Pusher
Other blade makes and models available, please enquire.
Direction of